

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.845 of 2001@@  
CC

CHIRANJEEVANI KUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. RAMANA

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

Date : 10/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.  
Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.  
Mr. Shreas Jaisimha,Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.  
for Ms. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List after the summer vacation.

Liberty is granted to the appellant to approach the  
Vacation Bench.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master