

|
C.A.No. 845 OF 2001

ITEM No.1(MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Civil Appeal No.845/2001

CHIRANJEEVANI KUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. RAMANA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 20/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List this matter after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master